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Station
;‘:::;' ;';' ::2 fﬁ Total Fill Volume m3 | Fill Volume m3 s | C4™- F";Xg"me M3 E:g A;fj Fill Volume m3 33
228+800 818.17 496.19 0.00 0.00
228+820 863.75 541.77 16,819.20 10,379.60 10,379.60 1.75 35.00
228+840 888.67 566.69 17,524.20 11,084.60 21,464.20 1.75 35.00
228+860 885.17 563.19 17,738.40 11,298.80 32,763.00 1.75 35.00
228+880 898.61 576.64 17,837.80 11,398.30 44,161.30 1.75 35.00
228+900 889.16 889.16 17,877.70 14,658.00 58,819.30 1.75 35.00
228+920 884.88 884.88 17,740.40 17,740.40 76,559.70 1.75 35.00
228+940 914.35 914.35 17,992.30 17,992.30 94,552.00 1.75 35.00
228+960 883.22 883.22 17,975.70 17,975.70 112,527.70 175! 35.00
228+980 857.21 857.21 17,404.30 17,404.30 129,932.00 1.75 35.00
229+000 830.35 830.35 16,875.60 16,875.60 146,807.60 1.75 35.00
229+020 794.12 794.12 16,244.70 16,244.70 163,052.30 1.75 35.00
229+040 831.85 831.85 16,259.70 16,259.70 179,312.00 1.75 35.00
229+060 876.44 876.44 17,082.90 17,082.90 196,394.90 1.75 35.00
229+080 891.49 891.49 17,679.30 17,679.30 214,074.20 1.75 35.00
229+100 904.21 904.21 17,957.00 17,957.00 232,031.20 1.75 35.00
229+120 844.08 844.08 17,482.90 17,482.90 249,514.10 1.75 35.00
229+140 792.99 792.99 16,370.70 16,370.70 265,884.80 1.75 35.00
229+160 793.57 793.57 15,865.60 15,865.60 281,750.40 1.75 35.00
229+180 791.48 791.48 15,850.50 15,850.50 297,600.90 1.75 35.00
229+200 743.21 743.21 15,346.90 15,346.90 312,947.80 1.75 35.00
229+220 738.22 738.22 14,814.30 14,814.30 327,762.10 1.75 35.00
229+240 730.50 730.50 14,687.20 14,687.20 342,449.30 1.75 35.00
229+260 714.50 714.50 14,450.00 14,450.00 356,899.30 1.75 35.00
229+280 956.02 956.02 16,705.20 16,705.20 373,604.50 1.75 35.00
229+300 852.63 852.63 18,086.50 18,086.50 391,691.00 1.75 35.00
229+320 844.57 844.57 16,972.00 16,972.00 408,663.00 175 35.00
229+340 866.92 866.92 17,114.90 17,114.90 425,777.90 175 35.00
229+360 832.59 832.59 16,995.10 16,995.10 442,773.00 1.75 35.00
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;‘:‘;’ ;‘2 ;’2 Area Total Fill Volume m3 | Fill Volume m3 s | C4M- Fill Volume m3 ::2 ki Fill Volume m3 33t
229+380 786.84 786.84 16,194.30 16,194.30 458,967.30 1.75 35.00
229+400 740.95 740.95 15,277.90 15,277.90 474,245.20 1.75 35.00
229+420 647.84 647.84 13,887.90 13,887.90 488,133.10 1.75 35.00
229+440 543.21 543.21 11,910.50 11,910.50 500,043.60 1.75 35.00
229+460 491.42 491.42 10,346.30 10,346.30 510,389.90 1.75 35.00
229+480 411.43 411.43 9,028.50 9,028.50 519,418.40 1.75 35.00
229+500 397.28 397.28 8,087.10 8,087.10 527,505.50 1.75 35.00
229+520 373.91 373.91 7,711.90 7,711.90 535,217.40 1.75 35.00
229+540 344.33 344.33 7,182.40 7,182.40 542,399.80 1.75 35.00
229+560 844.98 844.98 11,893.10 11,893.10 554,292.90 1.75 35.00
229+580 994.92 994.92 18,399.00 18,399.00 572,691.90 1,75 35.00
229+600 782.55 782.55 17,774.70 17,774.70 590,466.60 1.786 35.00
229+620 435.35 435.35 12,179.00 12,179.00 602,645.60 1.5 35.00
229+640 439.22 439.22 8,745.70 8,745.70 611,391.30 1.78 35.00
i 229+660 N 440.26 — 440.26 8,794.80 8,794.80 620,186.%0‘17 T 1.75 35.00
229+680 445.50 445.50 8,857.60 8,857.60 629,043.70 1.75 35.00
229+700 504.51 504.51 9,500.10 9,500.10 638,543.80 1.75 35.00
229+720 513.83 513.83 10,183.40 10,183.40 648,727.20 1.75 35.00
229+740 434.57 434.57 9,484.00 9,484.00 658,211.20 1.75 35.00
229+760 464.76 464.76 8,993.30 8,993.30 667,204.50 1.78 35.00
229+780 528.24 528.24 9,930.00 9,930.00 677,134.50 1.75 35.00
229+800 563.95 563.95 10,921.90 10,921.90 688,056.40 1.75 35.00
229+820 590.28 590.28 11,542.30 11,542.30 699,598.70 1.75 35.00
229+840 519.79 519.79 11,100.70 11,100.70 710,699.40 1.75 35.00
229+860 286.87 286.87 8,066.60 8,066.60 718,766.00 1.75 35.00
229+880 193.82 193.82 4,806.90 4,806.90 723,572.90 175 35.00
229+900 204.13 204.13 3,979.50 3,879.50 727,552.40 1.75 35.00
229+920 201.94 201.94 4,060.70 4,060.70 731,613.10 1.75 35.00
229+940 | 183.04 183.04 3,849.80 3,849.80 735,462.90 105 35.00
229+960 163.47 163.47 3,465.10 3,465.10 738,928.00 1.75 35.00
229+980 147.91 147.91 3,113.80 3,113.80 742,041.80 S 1.75 35.00
230+000 136.37 136.37 2,842.80 2,842.80 744,884.60 1.75 35.00 O
773,863 744,885 2,100
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2294800 230+000 Pre-Pared Sub-Grade-First Layer 200 530 Full Width
229+800 230+000 Pre-Pared Sub-Grade-Second Layer 200 536 Full Width
229+480 229+800 Pre-Pared Sub-Grade-First Layer 320 543 Full Width
228+880 229+100 Pre-Pared Sub-Grade-First Layer 220 545 Full Width
229+100 229+300 Pre-Pared Sub-Grade-First Layer 200 547 Full Width
229+300 229+480 Pre-Pared Sub-Grade-First Layer 180 548 Full Width
229+600 229+800 Pre-Pared Sub-Grade-Second Layer 200 549 Full Width
229+480 229+600 Pre-Pared Sub-Grade-Second Layer 120 551 Full Width
228+880 225+100 Pre-Pared Sub-Grade-Second Layer 220 553 Full Width
229+100 229+300 Pre-Pared Sub-Grade-Second Layer 200 554 Full Width
229+300 229+450 Pre-Pared Sub-Grade-Second Layer 160 555 Full Width
229+780 230+000 Sub-Ballast-First Layer 220 556 Full Width
229+600 229+780 Sub-Ballast-First Layer 180 558 Full Width
229+480 229+600 Sub-Ballast-First Layer 120 559 Full Width
228+880 229+100 Sub-Ballast-First Layer 220 561 Full width
229+100 229+300 Sub-Ballast-First Layer 200 562 Full Width
2294300 229+460 Sub-Ballast-First Layer 160 563 Full Width
2294680 230+000 Sub-Ballast-Second Layer 320 565 Full Width
229+480 229+680 Sub-Ballast-Second Layer 200 567 Full Width
228+880 2294100 Sub-Ballast-Second Layer 220 568 Full Width
229+100 2294300 Sub-Ballast-Second Layer 200 570 Full Width
229+300 229+460 Sub-Ballast-Second Layer 160 572 Full Width
229+460 229+480 Pre-Pared Sub-Grade-Second Layer 20 573 Full Width
229+460 229+480 Sub-Ballast-First Layer 20 574 Full Width
225+460 2294480 Sub-Ballast-Second Layer 20 575 Full Width
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2294900 2304000 Byladiy Jgas 3] pals 100 557 Right Side
229+900 2304000 o 3 100 564 Right Side
229+800 229+900 Bylady Jsss A5 pulias 100 566 Right Side
229+800 2294900 o O3 100 569 Right Side
2294680 2294800 Byloxig Jgse 35} eald 120 576 Right Side
229+680 229+800 e 03] 120 577 Right Side
2284900 2284960 8)landy Jgae A5 paluss 60 578 Right Side
2284900 228+960 o 03 60 579 Right Side
2284960 229+080 Bylady Jaus 35} abis 120 580 Right Side
2294360 229+460 Bylang Jgas A5} palus 100 581 Right Side
2284960 229+080 e 03] 120 582 Right Side
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